
Dart & Furious

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Durante Domenico (05/1572) 4 12 4 9 0 0 2 6 4 8 4 9

Caroppo  Marcello (05/1393) 4 9 1 3 4 7 2 4 4 1 4 9

Breveglieri Ivano (05/1355) 4 8 4 11 2 1 4 7 0 0 4 4

Barchetti Luca (05/1391) 0 0 4 9 2 0 4 12 0 0 4 3

Govoni Rita (05/1392) 4 6 0 0 2 3 4 6 4 6 0 0

Zini Sauro (05/1353) 0 0 3 5 2 3 0 0 4 4 0 0

Rimondi  Thomas  (05/1606) 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Durante Domenico 05/1572 18 44 2,44

Caroppo  Marcello 05/1393 19 33 1,74

Breveglieri Ivano 05/1355 18 31 1,72

Barchetti Luca 05/1391 14 24 1,71

Govoni Rita 05/1392 14 21 1,50

Zini Sauro 05/1353 9 12 1,33

Rimondi  Thomas 05/1606 4 8 2,00

Fritto Misto Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Ugolini Simone (05/1082) 4 12 4 8 0 0 4 9 4 9 4 12

Castellari Maurizio (05/1098) 4 5 4 2 4 9 4 6 4 9 4 8

Balduini Daniele (05/1449) 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 4 3 8 4 11

Meloni Manuel (05/1617) 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 6 3 3 0 0

Marchetti Tarita (05/1587) 0 0 4 1 4 4 0 0 1 0 2 5

Lanzarini Monica  (05/1576) 0 0 4 0 4 3 0 0 1 0 2 0

Sibilia Antonio (05/1045) 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ugolini Simone 05/1082 20 50 2,50

Castellari Maurizio 05/1098 24 39 1,62

Balduini Daniele 05/1449 15 26 1,73

Meloni Manuel 05/1617 11 13 1,18

Marchetti Tarita 05/1587 11 10 0,91

Lanzarini Monica 05/1576 11 3 0,27

Sibilia Antonio 05/1045 4 2 0,50

Seven Deadly Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Peruzzi Stefano (05/1394) 4 9 4 10 4 10 4 8 4 12 4 7

De Simon Sofia (05/1242) 4 7 4 10 4 7 4 6 4 6 2 0

Morana Fabio Antonino (05/1482) 4 6 0 0 2 3 4 3 2 3 4 6

Ferrarini Federico (05/1235) 0 0 2 6 4 4 0 0 2 2 4 7

Verderosa Salvatore (05/1579) 0 0 4 9 2 2 2 3 0 0 2 3

Cutugno Francesco  (05/1594) 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0

Ferrarini Alessio (05/1241) 4 4 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0

Carlotti Silvio (05/1308) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cattaneo Cylmara Rosa (05/1487) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Grossi Gianni (05/1488) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Peruzzi Stefano 05/1394 24 56 2,33

De Simon Sofia 05/1242 22 36 1,64

Morana Fabio Antonino 05/1482 16 21 1,31

Ferrarini Federico 05/1235 12 19 1,58

Verderosa Salvatore 05/1579 10 17 1,70

Cutugno Francesco 05/1594 6 12 2,00

Ferrarini Alessio 05/1241 6 7 1,17

Carlotti Silvio 05/1308 0 0 0,00

Cattaneo Cylmara Rosa 05/1487 0 0 0,00

Grossi Gianni 05/1488 0 0 0,00



Pub Sagittario Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun

Labanti Alex (05/1523) 4 6 4 5 4 8 4 1 4 6 4 3

Labanti Giuliano (05/1522) 4 1 4 2 3 3 4 7 2 0 2 3

Benini Massimo (05/1537) 2 2 4 3 0 0 2 1 2 3 2 3

Labanti Arianna (05/1616) 2 0 0 0 2 6 4 4 2 0 2 2

Biancalani Claudia (05/1521) 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 2 3 0 0

Di Nobile Chiara (05/1615) 1 3 2 0 2 3 2 0 0 0 2 0

Baldini Daniele (05/927) 3 1 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bellucci Ivan (05/1504) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 2 0

Monciatta Tania (05/1525) 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 1

Poli Paolo (05/1002) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Labanti Alex 05/1523 24 29 1,21

Labanti Giuliano 05/1522 19 16 0,84

Benini Massimo 05/1537 12 12 1,00

Labanti Arianna 05/1616 12 12 1,00

Biancalani Claudia 05/1521 4 8 2,00

Di Nobile Chiara 05/1615 9 6 0,67

Baldini Daniele 05/927 5 4 0,80

Bellucci Ivan 05/1504 6 4 0,67

Monciatta Tania 05/1525 5 1 0,20

Poli Paolo 05/1002 0 0 0,00


